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SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2021-22 

    
April 2021 

14-04-2021 Wednesday 

 

Ambedkar Jayanti / Vaisakhi 

Holiday 

 

Holiday 

21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi 
Celebration in 

assembly 

24-04-2021 Saturday PTM 

To Welcome All 

Parents to meet 

with New Class 

Incharges 

25-04-2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti   Holiday 

30-04-2021 Friday Freshers Party Welcome of New 

Students 

May 2021 

10-05-2021 Monday I Periodic Test Starts ------------ 

15-05-2021 Saturday I Periodic Test Ends ------------ 

22-05-2021 Saturday Periodic Test Result (PTM) ------------ 

24-05-2021 Monday 
Summer Vacation & Summer 

Camp Starts 
------------ 

June 2021 

02-06-2021 Wednesday Summer Camp Ends ------------ 

27-06-2021 Sunday Summer  Vacation Ends ------------ 

28-06-2021 Monday 
Re-Opening of School after 

Summer Vacation 
------------ 

July 2021 

08-07-2021 Thursday Election Head Girl/ Head Boy Class XI and XII 

10-07-2021 Saturday Investiture ceremony Class I - XII 

21-07-2021 Wednesday PTM  / Bakra EID All Classes 

31-07-2021 Saturday PT-2 Ends ------------ 
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August 2021 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence day celebration Celebration in 

School 

16-08-2021 Monday Holiday Holiday 

21-08-2021 Saturday 
Raksha Bandhan                     

Celebration 
Celebration  in 

school 

22-08-2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan  (Sunday) Holiday 

30-08-2021 Monday Janamashtami  Celebration  in 

school 

September 2021 

03-09-2021 Friday 
Grand Parents day                     

Celebration(Nursery to II) 
Celebration in 

School 

04-09-2021 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration  Celebration in 

School 

05-09-2021 Sunday Teacher’s Day Holiday 

10-09-2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration Holiday 

14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas Celebration For All 

15-09-2021 Wednesday PTM ------------ 

16-09-2021 Thursday Half Yearly Exam Starts ------------ 

28-09-2021 Tuesday Half Yearly Exam End ------------ 

29-09-2021 Wednesday Regular classes ------------ 

October 2021 

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi  & Shastri Jayanti 
Celebration in 

school 

04-10-2021 Monday Navratra Sthapna Speech in assembly 

08-10-2021 Friday Half Yearly Result PTM Speech in assembly 

13-10-2021 Wednesday Dushehra Celebration All Classes 

14-10-2021 Thursday Maha Navmi Holiday 

15-10-2021 Friday Dushehra   Holiday 

November 2021 

01-11-2021 Monday Diwali Vacation Starts ------------ 
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06-11-2021 Saturday Diwali Vacation Ends ------------ 

13-11-2021 Saturday Children day celebration Celebration 

14-11-2021 Sunday Children’s day Sunday Holiday 

19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak Day Celebration 

22-11-2021 Monday PT-3 starts ------------ 

27-11-2021 Saturday PT- 3 Ends ------------ 

December 2021 

04-12-2021 Saturday PTM All Classes 

06-12-2021 Monday Sports Week Starts ------------ 

10-12-2021 Friday Sports Week (Prize  distribution ) ------------ 

24-12-2021 Friday Christmas Celebration            In school  

25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas (Holiday) Holiday 

26-12-2021 Sunday Winter Break Start ------------ 

January 2022 

03-01-2022 Monday School Reopen after winter Break After Winter 

Vacation 

13-01-2022 Thursday Lohri  Celebration In Assembly 

14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sankranti Celebration In Assembly 

14-01-2022 Friday 
First Pre-boards for class X and 

XII ------------ 

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration ------------ 

February  2022 

05-02-2022 Saturday Annual Exam ------------ 

March   2022 

01-03-2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri  Holiday 

04-03-2022 Friday Vasant Panchami Celebration In school 

 

10-03-2022 
Thursday 

 

Final Result PTM (Nursery To 

V) 

------------ 
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11-03-2022 Friday Final Result PTM (VI to  XII) ------------ 

14-03-2022 Monday New session 2022-23 ------------ 

17-03-2022 Thursday Holi Celebration Celebration In 

School 

18-03-2022 Friday Holi  Holiday 

* New Session ( 2022- 2023) will start from 14-03-2022. 




